SANDY LANE PLANTS
01604 831102

2025 PRICE LIST - COMPOST ETC

PRODUCT

Oak tree Multi purpose Compost
Extra Large

Large Bag

Handy Pack

Reduced Peat Premium Compost
Peat Free Compost

Manure Compost

Ericaceous (for acid loving plants)

Gro-bag
Grit

60L
40L
20L

60L
50L
40L
40L

Price

£10.00
£7.00
£3.50

£12.00
£8.50
£6.50
£7.50

£5.00
£5.00



