

**SANDY LANE PLANTS**  
**01604 831102**  
**2025 PRICE LIST - COMPOST ETC**

PRODUCT		Price
<b>Oak tree Multi purpose Compost</b>		
Extra Large	60L	£10.00
Large Bag	40L	£7.00
Handy Pack	20L	£3.50
Reduced Peat Premium Compost	60L	£12.00
Peat Free Compost	50L	£8.50
Manure Compost	40L	£6.50
Ericaceous (for acid loving plants)	40L	£7.50
Gro-bag		£5.00
Grit		£5.00